Distressed Waffle Thermal - Style #FW25CT073

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Distressed Walffle Thermal

Distressed Waffle Thermal

FW25CT073
Mens

Tees
Fall/Winter
2025

-Sample size

XS S| M L XL
Adopted
UN-AVAILABLE

Wes

Anastasiya
2/26/2025

Anastasiya Zolotova

XXL

Summary
02-26-2025

anastasiya.zolotova@aimeleondore.com



Distressed Waffle Thermal - Style #FW25CT073 Images | uncategorized
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025 02-26-2025

[T "’v

1 _B&W-1

Created with backbone © Aime Leon Dore Page 2 of 13



Distressed Waffle Thermal - Style #FW25CT073 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025 02-26-2025

Created with backbone © Aime Leon Dore Page 3 of 13



Distressed Waffle Thermal - Style #FW25CT073

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Created with backbone

“||‘|l““m““m“m|ﬁr

I"Wlmmnlﬂ"

3_Construction Details-1

© Aime Leon Dore

Images | Construction Details
02-26-2025

Comments (5)

@ FIT: LS WAFFLE THEMAL (FW23CT053)

1X1 RIB @ NECK - 2 LAYERS W/ RAW EDGES; SEE
FOLLOWING PAGE FOR CONSTRUCTION REFERENCE

@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

1X1 RIB @ SLEEVE CUFF - 2 LAYER W/ RAW EDGES; SEE
FOLLOWING PAGE FOR CONSTRUCTION REFERENCE

RAW EDGE @ BOTTOM HEM - PLEASE ENSURE CUTTING
IS STRAIGHT

1.fit: tham khao LS WAFFLE THEMAL (FW23CT053)
2. rib 1x1 tai ¢6 - ciu truc ciu trac 2 16p véi mép tho,
tham khao theo hinh bén duéi

3. nhan c¢ tai suon ngoai

4. rib 1x1 tai lai tay - cau trac 2 16p v6i mép tho, tham
khao hinh bén duéi

5. mép tho tai lai 4o - vui long ddm bao cit thing.
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Comments (5)

@ CLEAN SEAM @ NECK

@ CLEAN SEAM @ SHOULDER
@ CLEAN SEAM @ ARMHOLE
@ CLEAN SEAM @ SIDE SEAM

@ CLEAN SEAM @ CUFF

. may sach tai c6

. may sach tai vai

. may sach tai nach

. may sach tai dudng may suon
. may sach tai lai tay
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Distressed Waffle Thermal - Style #FW25CT073

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length
Shoulder Slope
Shoulder Seam Forward
Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height
Across Shoulder

Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge
Sleeve Cuff Height

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge
Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to seam

HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Neck Seam to trim edge

Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to sleeve
edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL side seam

true

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

true

false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in

1/2'in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8in

02-26-2025

28 1/4in
27 1/4in
13/4in
1/2in
31/2in
11/4in
71/2in
11/4in
16 3/4in
14 3/4in
151/2in
19 1/4in
19 1/4 in
0in

34 1/2in

10 3/4in
71/2in
51/2in
41/2in
31/2in
33/4in
7in
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Distressed Waffle Thermal - Style #FW25CT073

Feedback & Revisions /
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Development
02-26-2025

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON FEB 10, 2025 8:51 PM

FW25CT073 Distressed Waffle Thermal
Date: 2/10/25

Status: 1st Proto

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow measurement page, construction page, and design sketch to create 1st proto.
-See image for fit reference.

-See image of neck construction. 2 layers of rib un finished/raw edge at top edge

-See image of cuff construction. 2 layers of rib un finished/raw edge at top edge
-See image of hem construction, raw edge.

fit: tham khao trang thong s, trang ciu tric, va sketch dé lam mau 1st proto
- xem hinh bén duéi tham khao fit

- xem hinh bén duéi cho cu truc ¢d. 2 16p bang rib v6i mép tho

- xem hinh bén duéi cho céu truc lai tay. 2 16p bang rib v6i mép tho

- xem hinh bén duéi cho cu tric lai 40, mép thd
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Screen Shot 2025-02-10 at 3.50.18 PM.jpg
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FW25CT073 Distressed Waffle Thermal - Neck Construction

Screen Shot 2025-02-10 at 4.00.21 PM.jpg
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Development
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cdu truc lai tay
FW25CT073 Distressed Waffle Thermal - Cuff Construction

Screen Shot 2025-02-10 at 4.02.41 PM.jpg
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Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025 Development
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cau truc lai 4o

FW25CTO073 Distressed Waffle Thermal - Hem Construction

Screen Shot 2025-02-10 at 4.03.56 PM.jpg
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Measured Size: M

FW25CT073

POINT OF MEASURE HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL | TYPE | TOLERANCE EXPECTED
L . . DAI AO THAN TRU'GC TU DINH vAI DEN . .
Front Body Length DAl AO THAN TRUGC HPS to bottom edge MEP LAl rue Full 1/4in 28 1/4in
L . DAl AO THAN sAU GICrA €O SAU DEN
Back Body Length DAl AO THAN SAU CB neck seam to bottom edge MEP LAl true Full 1/4in 27 1/4in
. Should int dicularto  |XUOI VAI PO TU NGANG VAI DEN BIEM
Shoulder Slope XUOI VAI OUIGEr paint perpendicuiar to ! false Full  |1/4in 13/4in
HPS NGANG DINH VAI
Shoulder Seam Forward CHOM VAl HPS to seam DINH VAI DEN DUTONG MAY false Full 1/8in 1/2in
2 . HA O TRUGC TU DINH vAI DEN DUONG
Front Neck Drop HA CO TRU'GC HPS to neck seam ’ o false Full 1/8 in 31/2in
MAY CO
- HA €O SAU TU DINH VAI DEN DUONG
Back Neck Drop HA CO SAU HPS to neck seam : - false Full 1/8 in 11/4in
MAY CO
N " 5 t t backneck, at DUONGMAY DEN DUONE MAY TAI CO
Back Neck Width RONG C3 SAU N M A W X ' false Full  |1/4in 71/2in
HPS| peini SAU, TAT DIEMAVAI
Neck Trim Height TO BAN BO 3 Neck Seam to trim edge BUONGMAYIES DEN MEP (TRUGC GAP) |false Full 1/8in 11/4in
Across Shoulder NGANG VAI Seam to seam BUONG MAY DEN DUONG MAY false Half 1/4 in 16 3/4in
NGANG TRUGC : HA THANG 7" T BINH
Across Front NGANG THAN TRU'OC 7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam  [VAI, DO TU DUONG MAY DEN DUONG  |false Half  [1/4in 14 3/4 in
MAY
NGANG SAU : HA THANG 7" TU BiNH
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU 7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam  [VAI, DO T DUONG MAY DEN DUONG  |false Half  [1/4in 15 1/2 in
MAY
Chest Width RONG NGUC 1" Bel hole- edge to ed RONG NGU'C 9O TU: HA 1 DUGI NGA t Half  [1/4i 19 1/4i
es 1 - - glow armnole- eqge 10 eqge TU NACH, PO TU MEP ‘DEN MEP rue a in n
Bottom Opening Width- At - _ . . i i
dge RONG LAl AQ TAI MEP At bottom edge NGANG LAl TAI MEP LAl true Half  |1/4in 19 1/4in
. . Bottom edge to stitch li tri . . . x
Bottom Hem Height TO BAN LAI AO ottom edge to Sttch ine ortim 1+ BAN LAI TU MEP DEN DUONG DIEU  |false Ful  |1/8in 0in
seam
] o 3-point from CB Neck to |3 DIEM: TU GICFA €O SAU DEN VAI VA
Sleeve Length from CB Neck |DAI TAY TU GI(¥A c§ say |7 POt meastre from L& Heck o true Ful  |1/2in 341/2 in

shoulder point to sleeve edge

MEP TAY




Below HPS - measure

HA NACH: HA TU BINH VAI BEN DIEM

Armhole D HA NACH o - fal Full  |1/4i 10 3/4 i
rmnole Lrop ' perpendicular NGANG NGA TU NACH alse Y /4 in /4 in
- . BAP TAY :HA 1" DU'CI NGA TU NACH, PO
Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY 1" below armhole- edge to edge e . false Half 1/4in 71/2in
TU MEP DEN MEP
Forearm Width RONG CANG TAY 9" up from sleeve/cuff edegg NGANG TAY 810 9% TU' LAI TAY false Half 1/4in 51/2in
sl Opening Width- At RONG LAI TAY - TAI DUONG X 4
eeve Ypening W ; ' Width at Seam RONE™T Al DTG mAY false Half  |1/41in 41/2in
Seam MAY
8l Opening Width- At - ] ]
Edee“e pening Wi RONG LAI TAY - TAI MEP  |At edge TAI MEP false Half  |1/4in 31/2in
ge
Sleeve Cuff Height TO BAN LAI TAY Cuff edge to seam MEP DEN DUGONG MAY false Full 1/8in 33/4in
Loop Label Placement at V| TRI NHAN CO TAI SUON  [Bottom edge to bottom of loop  |NHAN SUGN: TU' LAI DEN CANH DUGI . )
false Full 1/8in 7in

Sideseam

NGOAI

label, at the WL side seam

NHAN, TAI SUGN NGOAI TRAI
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